WEIL-MCLAIN
Semi-Commercial Gas Boilers
PFG - Series 6 - Natural Gas - Water
Medium capacity, cast iron package boiler designed for forced hot water heating systems in apartments, large residences, and
commercial and institutional buildings. Compact design. Cast iron sections. Built-in air separator. 30 psi ASME relief valve. Drain
valve. Aluminized steel burners. Non-linting pilot burner. High limit temperature control. Combination gas valve and regulator.
Insulated extended jacket. Radiation plates. Vertical draft hood. Combination relay receptable and 40 VA transformer. Combination
pressure-temperature gauge.

WEIL-MCLAIN
Boiler Temperature Sensor Kits
For BCP-6 Boiler Control Panels
No. Desc.
389-900-175 062857 Temperature Sensor
w/1⁄2″ Immersion Well
389-900-177 062858 Outdoor Sensor
w/Mounting Clip
LOCHINVAR®
Residential Gas Boilers
Efficiency+® - Natural Gas
84% thermal efficiency. Feature two stage firing (M9), sealed combustion chamber, stainless steel burners, ASME copper finned tube heat
exchanger, gasketless heat exchanger design, glass-lined water surfaces, Loch-Heat ceramic tile combustion chamber, hot surface
ignition, pump relay, pressure relief valve and 24V control system. ASME 160 pounds working pressure.
No. Btu/h Input Btu/h Output Vent Size In. Gas Conn. Size In. Ship. Wt. Lb.
EBN100 063448 100,000 84,000 4 1⁄2 220
EBN150 063449 150,000 126,000 5 3⁄4 245
EBN200 063450 199,999 168,000 5 3⁄4 265
EBN250 063451 250,000 210,000 6 3⁄4 290
EBN300 063452 300,000 252,000 6 3⁄4 310
LOCHINVAR®
Residential Gas Boilers
Mini-Fin® - Standing Pilot - Natural Gas
84.2% thermal efficiency. Feature built-in draft hood, stainless steel burners, copper finned tube heat exchanger, gasketless heat
exchanger design, pump relay, Loch-Heat ceramic tile combustion chamber, adjustable high limit, gas valve with built-in manual
shut-off, pressure relief valve, T&P gauge, automatic vent damper and 24V control system. ASME 160 pounds working pressure.
No. Btu/h Input Btu/h Output Vent Size In. Gas Conn. Size In. Ship. Wt. Lb.
RBN075-F1 063453 75,000 61,500 5 1⁄2 155
RBN090-F1 063454 90,000 73,800 5 1⁄2 155
RBN135-F1 063455 135,000 110,700 5 1⁄2 175
RBN180-F1 065017 180,000 147,600 6 3⁄4 195
RBN225-F1 065018 225,000 184,500 7 3⁄4 220
RBN270-F1 065019 270,000 221,400 7 3⁄4 225
HYDRONIC EQUIPMENT If we don’t have it . . . we’ll find it.
13
Phone: 773-927-6600
CHICAGO METRO

Rockford
Woodstock
Rock Falls
CENTRAL ILLINOIS
Peoria
Decatur
390
LOCHINVAR®
Residential Gas Boilers
Mini-Fin® - Spark Ignition - Natual Gas
84.2% thermal efficiency. Feature built-in draft hood, stainless steel burners, copper finned tube heat exchanger, gasketless heat
exchanger design, pump relay, Loch-Heat ceramic tile combustion chamber, adjustable high limit, gas valve with built-in manual
shut-off, pressure relief valve, T&P gauge, automatic vent damper thru RBN270, and 24V control system. ASME 160 pounds working
pressure.
No. Btu/h Input Btu/h Output Vent Size In. Gas Conn. Size In. Ship. Wt. Lb.
RBN045-F9 063456 45,000 36,900 3 1⁄2 145
RBN075-F9 063457 75,000 61,500 5 1⁄2 155
RBN090-F9 063458 90,000 73,800 5 1⁄2 155
RBN135-F9 063459 135,000 110,700 5 1⁄2 175
RBN180-F9 063460 180,000 147,600 6 3⁄4 195
RBN225-F9 063461 225,000 184,500 7 3⁄4 220
RBN270-F9 063462 270,000 221,400 7 3⁄4 225
RBN315-F9 068087 315,000 258,400 8 3⁄4 245
RBN360-F9 063463 360,000 295,200 8 3⁄4 255
RBN399-F9 063464 399,000 319,200 10 1 320
RBN500-F9 063465 500,000 410,000 10 1 345
LOCHINVAR®
Commerical Gas Boilers
Copper-Fin® - Natural Gas
81% thermal efficiency. Fan assisted combustion, sealed combustion chamber, stainless steel burners, low NOx emissions,
downstream test cock, unique gasketless copper-fin heat exchanger, redundant gas valves, Loch-Heat ceramic tile combustion
chamber, hot surface ignition, adjustable high limit with manual reset, pressure relief valve, T&P gauge, flow switch, 24VAC. ASME
160 pound working pressure.
No. Btu/h Input Btu/h Output Vent Size In. Gas Conn. Size In. Ship. Wt. Lb.
CBN0495 063442 459,000 400,950 6 11⁄4 440
CBN0645 067342 645,000 522,450 8 11⁄4 510
CBN0745 063443 745,000 603,450 8 11⁄4 550
CBN0986 067343 985,000 797,850 10 2 845
CBN1256 063444 1,255,000 1,016,550 12 2 905
CBN1436 067344 1,435,000 1,162,350 12 2 1,050
LOCHINVAR®
Commercial Gas Boilers
Copper-Fin II® - Natural Gas
85% thermal efficiency. Feature sealed combustion chamber, stainless steel burners, low NOx emissions, ASME copper finned tube
heat exchanger, proportional firing, built-in sequencer with four stages of operation, gasketless heat exchanger design, down stream
test cock, Lock-Heat ceramic tile combustion chamber, hot surface ignition, adjustable high limit with manual reset, pressure relief
valve, T&P gauge, flow switch. ASME 160 pound working pressure.
No. Btu/h Input Btu/h Output Vent Size In. Gas Conn. Size In. Ship. Wt. Lb.
CHN501 063445 500,000 425,000 6 1 440
CHN651 067345 650,000 546,000 8 11⁄4 550
CHN751 063446 750,000 637,500 8 11⁄4 570
CHN0991 063447 990,000 841,500 10 2 880
Columbia Pipe’s hydronic specialists will help you size your boiler as well
as answer your qustions on Weil-McLain, Buderus, & Lochinvar® boilers.
Serving Our Customers Since 1935 HYDRONIC EQUIPMENT
13

DHW control and suitable for use with all hydronic heating options.
Plug-in modules for customized needs. Internal 10A fuse.
BOILER CONTROL SYSTEMS
No. Desc.
R2107 066345 Logamatic Control System w/DHW
ACCESSORIES
No. Desc.
FM241 Mixing Valve Control
FM242 Two-Stage Module
MODINE MFG.
Gas-Fired Unit Heaters
Model PD - Gravity-Vented
80% efficient. With propeller fan and aluminized heat exchanger. 115V, 60/1. 25V thermostat.
UNIT HEATERS - STANDING PILOT
No. Motor hp Input Btu/hr. Output Btu/hr. cfm @ 70°F Vent Dia. In.
PD-30A-01-11 013822 1⁄40 30,000 24,000 440 3
PD-50A-01-11 013823 1⁄40 50,000 40,000 740 4
PD-75A-01-11 013824 1⁄12 75,000 60,000 1,100 5
PD-100A-01-11 013825 1⁄12 100,000 80,000 1,460 6
PD-125A-01-11 013826 1⁄8 125,000 100,000 1,850 6
PD-150A-01-11 013827 1⁄8 150,000 120,000 2,180 7
PD-175A-01-11 013828 1⁄6 175,000 140,000 2,550 7
PD-200A-01-11 013829 1⁄6 200,000 160,000 2,870 7
PD-250A-01-11 013831 1⁄3 250,000 200,000 3,700 8
PD-300A-01-11 013832 1⁄2 300,000 240,000 4,460 9
PD-400A-01-11 013834 3⁄4 400,000 320,000 5,440 10
Continued on Next Page
Serving Our Customers Since 1935 HYDRONIC EQUIPMENT
13
WISCONSIN
Milwaukee
Appleton
Wausau
Madison
Wisconsin Rapids
MICHIGAN
Grand Rapids
Kalamazoo/Battle Creek
Menominee (UP)
INDIANA
Hammond
Gary
Phone: 773-927-6600
393
Continued from Previous Page
UNIT HEATERS - INTERMITTENT PILOT
No. Motor hp Input Btu/hr. Output Btu/hr. cfm @ 70°F Vent Dia. In.
PD-30A-01-30 044169 1⁄40 30,000 24,000 440 3
PD-50A-01-30 044171 1⁄40 50,000 40,000 740 4
PD-75A-01-30 044172 1⁄12 75,000 60,000 1,100 5
PD-100A-01-30 044164 1⁄12 100,000 80,000 1,460 6
PD-125A-01-30 044165 1⁄8 125,000 100,000 1,850 6
PD-150A-01-30 044166 1⁄8 150,000 120,000 2,180 7
PD-200A-01-30 044168 1⁄6 200,000 160,000 2,870 7
PD-300A-01-30 044170 1⁄2 300,000 240,000 4,460 9
MODINE MFG.
Gas-Fired Unit Heaters
Model PDP - Power-Exhausted
Power exhaust rotates 180° for vertical or horizontal venting. 80% thermal efficiency. 115V, 60/1. With propeller fan. Pressure switch for
safe venting. Intermittent pilot ignition with 100% shut-off and continuous retry. Include level hanging mechanism for field adjustment.
Field convertible to propane.
No. Motor hp Input Btu/hr. Output Btu/hr. cfm @ 70°F Vent Dia. In.
PDP-30A-01 038266 1⁄40 30,000 24,000 3 440
PDP-50A-01 038267 1⁄40 50,000 40,000 3 740
PDP-75A-01 038268 1⁄30 75,000 60,000 3 1,100
PDP-100A-01 038269 1⁄30 100,000 80,000 4 1,460
PDP-125A-01 038270 1⁄15 125,000 100,000 4 1,850
PDP-150A-01 038271 1⁄6 145,000 116,000 4 2,180
PDP-175A-01 038272 1⁄6 175,000 140,000 5 2,550
PDP-200A-01 038273 1⁄6 200,000 160,000 5 2,870
PDP-250A-01 038274 1⁄3 250,000 200,000 6 3,700
PDP-300A-01 038275 1⁄3 300,000 240,000 6 4,460
PDP-400A-01 038277 3⁄4 400,000 320,000 7 5,440
MODINE MFG.
Steam/Hot Water Unit Heaters
Model HS - Horizontal Delivery
Steel top and bottom inlet/outlet piping with female pipe connections, copper tube and aluminum fin coil. Totally enclosed,
explosionproof 115V, 60 Hz, 1 motor with thermal overload protection. Adjustable horizontal air-deflector blades. Ambient
temperature, 104°F maximum. Built-in venturi fan safety guard. Maximum coil pressure, 150 psi. Maximum coil temperature, 375°F.
Vertical blades and low outlet temperature models available.
No. Motor hp Approx. rpm Steam Btu/h Hot Water Btu/h gpm cfm
HS-18-S-01 013798 1⁄60 1,550 18,000 12,400 1.3 340
HS-24-S-01 013799 1⁄25 1,550 24,000 16,600 1.7 370
HS-33-S-01 013800 1⁄25 1,550 33,000 21,600 2.2 630
HS-47-S-01 013801 1⁄12 1,550 47,000 30,800 3.2 730
HS-63-S-01 013802 1⁄12 1,550 63,000 44,800 4.6 1,120
HS-86-S-01 013803 1⁄8 1,625 86,000 62,600 6.5 1,340
HS-108-S-01 013804 1⁄8 1,625 108,000 81,000 8.4 2,010
HS-121-S-01 013805 1⁄6 1,075 121,000 91,900 9.5 1,775
HS-165-S-01 013806 1⁄3 1,075 165,000 131,900 13.7 3,240
HS-193-S-01 013807 1⁄3 1,075 193,000 145,200 15.1 2,900
HS-258-S-01 013808 1⁄2 1,075 258,000 200,500 20.8 4,560
HS-340-S-01 013810 1⁄2 1,075 340,000 271,200 28.1 5,130
HYDRONIC EQUIPMENT If we don’t have it . . . we’ll find it.
13
Phone: 773-927-6600
CHICAGO METRO